
Tasting includes a souvenir crystal Riedel wine glass. 

1000 Childress Vineyards Road , Lexington, NC 27295 | 336-236-9463 | Fax: 336-236-9464 | childressvineyards.com

Our Vineyard Experience consists of a Barrel Cave Tasting 
which includes four - 2 ounce pours of your choice,  

one - 2 ounce pour of the Educator’s choosing &  
one - 2 ounce pour of your favorite wine tasted.  

Also included in the Vineyard Experience is a Harvest Tour.

$60$75 Wine  
Club 

PICK 4 TO TASTE

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

RESERVE SANGIOVESE

MUSCADINE ROSÉ

BARTENDER’S PICK

RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC

SIGNATURE BLACK SPANISH

ANGEL’S WRATH

SUN-KISSED WATERMELON

JEWEL DRY ROSÉ

SIGNATURE CABERNET FRANC

We hope that this elite wine tasting will demystify your 
wine-buying experience. Our tastings are designed to help you feel 

more confident while selecting wine and increase your appreciation 
and enjoyment of our fine wines.

Notes:

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

 Vineyard Experience: 
Barrel Cave Tasting

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body

Sweetness Acidity Body



1000 Childress Vineyards Road , Lexington, NC 27295 | 336-236-9463 | Fax: 336-236-9464 | childressvineyards.com

03/26/25

Fast Track Wine Club
 If you enjoyed your wine tasting, ask an associate 
 about joining our Fast Track Wine Club, and start 
 your benefits today!

WINE COLLECTION
Wine is arranged from full-bodied to light-bodied, and dry to sweet.

TODAY ONLY 
TAKE AN ADDITIONAL  

10% OFF  
6 BOTTLES OR MORE OF THE  

WINES THAT YOU JUST TASTED 
Discount may stack with Half Case Discount (10%), 

Full Case Discount (15%), or FTWC Wine Discount (20%).  
Offer only valid onsite the day of your Barrel Cave Wine Tasting. 

Must present this tasting guide to receive discount.

Tasting Room 
& Gift Shop hours

Wine Enthusiast Top 25 Tasting Rooms in America Daily 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.

The Bistro
OpenTable Top 10 Diner’s Choice 

Daily 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Lunch Offered Daily

Signature Cabernet Franc 

Signature Merlot

Signature Cabernet Sauvignon

Five-Star Signature Meritage

Richard’s Red

Black Spanish

Reserve Merlot

Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Reserve Cabernet Franc 

Reserve Montepulciano

Reserve Sangiovese

Barrel Select Black Spanish 

Barrel Select Montepulciano

Barrel Select Petit Verdot

Barrel Select Cabernet Sauvignon

Barrel Select Cabernet Franc

Barrel Select  Merlot

Barrel Select Sangiovese

Barrel Select Pinnacle

Three Red

Classic Red Blend

Muscadine Sweet Red

_____

_____

_____

_____

____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

60
60
60
60
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
13

48
48
48
48
48
40
32
32
32
32
32

19.20
19.20
19.20
19.20
19.20
19.20
19.20
19.20
12.80
10.40
10.40

REG CLUB

RED

QTY

Three Rosé

Classic Rosé Blend

Muscadine Sweet Rosé

Finish Line

Starbound Blueberry Dessert Wine

Radiance 

Late Harvest Viognier

_____ 

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

16
13
13

28
28
28
28

12.80
10.40
10.40

22.40
22.40
22.40
22.40

REG

REG

CLUB

CLUB

Rosé

Dessert
QTY

QTY

50
35
35
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
18
13
13

40
28
28

14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
12.80
14.40
10.40
10.40

Signature Chardonnay

Reserve Chardonnay

Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 

Barrel Select Chardonnay

Cellar Select Sauvignon Blanc

Cellar Select Viognier

Cellar Select Pinot Grigio

Cellar Select Dry Riesling

Cellar Select Traminette

Three White

Cellar Select Riesling 

Classic White Blend

Muscadine Sweet White

WHITE

QTY REG CLUB

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

Angel’s Wrath

Devil’s Tribute

Victory Cuvée Sparkling Brut 

Sweet Victory Sparkling Demi-Sec

Victory Kiss Sparkling Sec

Jewel Dry Rosé

Jewel Dry White

Jewel Soft White

Muscadine Burst

Sun-Kissed Blackberry

Sun-Kissed Peach

Sun-Kissed Strawberry

Sun-Kissed Watermelon

Sun-Kissed Raspberry

Sun-Kissed White Sangria

Sun-Kissed Red Sangria

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

REG CLUB

SPECIALTY & SPARKLING

QTY

38
38
38
38
38
28
28
28
18
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
14.40
10.40
10.40 
10.40 
10.40 
10.40
10.40
10.40


