

VINEYARD EXPERIENCE: BARREL CAVE TASTING

PICK 4 TO TASTE

BARTENDER'S PICK

We hope that this elite wine tasting will demystify your wine-buying experience. Our tastings are designed to help you feel more confident while selecting wine and increase your appreciation and enjoyment of our fine wines.

απώ επρογιπετώ ο σών μένα αντίες.	JEWEL DRY ROSÉ
Notes:	Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O
	RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	ANGEL'S WRATH Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	RESERVE SANGIOVESE Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	SIGNATURE CABERNET FRANC Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	SIGNATURE BLACK SPANISH Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	SUN-KISSED WATERMELON Sweetness
\$75 \$60 Wine Club Our Vineyard Experience consists of a Barrel Cave Tasting which includes four - 2 ounce pours of your choice,	MUSCADINE ROSÉ Sweetness Acidity Body O O O O O O

Tasting includes a souvenir crystal Riedel wine glass.

Also included in the Vineyard Experience is a Harvest Tour.

one - 2 ounce pour of the Educator's choosing & one - 2 ounce pour of your favorite wine tasted.



WHITE

QTY		REG	CLUB
	Signature Chardonnay	50	40
	Reserve Chardonnay	35	28
	Reserve Sauvignon Blanc	35	28
	Barrel Select Chardonnay	18	14.40
	Cellar Select Sauvignon Blanc	18	14.40
	Cellar Select Viognier	18	14.40
	Cellar Select Pinot Grigio	18	14.40
	Cellar Select Dry Riesling	18	14.40
	Cellar Select Traminette	18	14.40
	Three White	16	12.80
	Cellar Select Riesling	18	14.40
	Classic White Blend	13	10.40
	Muscadine Sweet White	13	10.40

Rosé

QTY		REG	CLUB
	Three Rosé	16	12.80
	Classic Rosé Blend	13	10.40
	Muscadine Sweet Rosé	13	10.40

RED

QTY		REG	CLUB
	Signature Cabernet Franc	60	48
	Signature Merlot	60	48
	Signature Cabernet Sauvignon	60	48
	Five-Star Signature Meritage	60	48
	Richard's Red	60	48
	Black Spanish	50	40
	Reserve Merlot	40	32
	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	40	32
	Reserve Cabernet Franc	40	32
	Reserve Montepulciano	40	32
	Reserve Sangiovese	40	32
	Barrel Select Black Spanish	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Montepulciano	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Petit Verdot	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Cabernet Sauvignon	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Cabernet Franc	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Merlot	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Sangiovese	24	19.20
	Barrel Select Pinnacle	24	19.20
	Three Red	24	12.80
	Classic Red Blend	16	10.40
	Muscadine Sweet Red	13	10.40

Top of the last of

FAST TRACK WINE CLUB

If you enjoyed your wine tasting, ask an associate about joining our Fast Track Wine Club, and start your benefits today!

SPECIALTY & SPARKLING

QTY	REG	CLUB
Angel's Wrath	38	30.40
Devil's Tribute	38	30.40
Victory Cuvée Sparkling Brut	38	30.40
Sweet Victory Sparkling Demi-Sec	38	30.40
Victory Kiss Sparkling Sec	38	30.40
Jewel Dry Rosé	28	22.40
Jewel Dry White	28	22.40
Jewel Soft White	28	22.40
Muscadine Burst	18	14.40
Sun-Kissed Blackberry	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed Peach	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed Strawberry	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed Watermelon	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed Raspberry	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed White Sangria	13	10.40
Sun-Kissed Red Sangria	13	10.40

DESSERT

QTY		REG	CLUB
	Finish Line	28	22.40
	Starbound Blueberry Dessert Wine	28	22.40
	Radiance	28	22.40
	Late Harvest Viognier	28	22.40

TASTING ROOM & GIFT SHOP HOURS

Daily 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.

THE BISTRO

Daily 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. Lunch Offered Daily

TODAY ONLY TAKE AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF 6 BOTTLES OR MORE OF THE WINES THAT YOU JUST TASTED

Discount may stack with Half Case Discount (10%), Full Case Discount (15%), or FTWC Wine Discount (20%). Offer only valid onsite the day of your Barrel Cave Wine Tasting. Must present this tasting guide to receive discount.

03/26/25